=3

% 8 G ¢

KTZ411-52/62

[E®no.] C-01420-1 ]




N TR 1 KTZ411-52/62

EHNo. Hh BE O - EERTEE

KTZ-42-1-1 11KW 200V 100mm -

No. BRES mé B g k%=1

1 801140101129 |7k I 6 | M12x50 SUS304

2 801142165109 |(FrafER 6[M12 SUS304

3 801070117119 |LE&E 1|KTZ23.7/33.7/43.75 SPC

4 801068000329 | AU ) 1 SGPSS

5 801001844109 |17 441r-7" I(5E)x8m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx8(52) GHZA!
801001844239 |47 5415-7"I(52)x10m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx81(52) GHZA
801001844369 | 17" 44F5-7"I(52)x15m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx8(52) GHZzA
801001844499 |47 9415~ I(58)x20m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx8(52) GHZR
801001844529 |47 94v5-7"I(58)x25m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx8(52) GHZA
801001844659 |17 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1| 2PNCT-F4Cx81(52) GHZA

* Kk Kk -7 R No.12-16,18,20fF

801001411149 |$17°94v5-7" (1" 5h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx8L] (F3/m)

6 801010122109 |47 MY97° Tk 1|No.2 NBR

7 801010120189 |4-7°MYy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC

8 801141004599 |7 ffyh 1|M6 SWRM

9 801140032379 | A" I 1|M6x15 SWRM

10 801095000999 |BF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 Ss

FI-&EX S B, ARG EREVNET .

11 801011000449 | ¥ryil 1| #5,9997° Ss

12 801140076179 |7 I 2[M10x30 SUS304

13 801003183239 |75 1|GHZ-311Wa FC

14 | 801002103269 |77 MR&EF1-7* 1|5% No.3 NR

15 801005122179 |7°y1fES 2| p23x@53.5x3.2t SPC

16 801004129119  [4-7°47"31 1| 922.5xp54x25! NBR

17 801140055109 | 7" I 4|M8x25 SUS304

18 801006160109 | A997425" K ¥JA 1|GHZ-311Wa FC

19 801122128199 |OUY)" 1|G-85(84.4x¢3.1) NBR

20 801009129169 |BEE-7* 4|EN cu

21 801009101129 | 4-3Hi(LEsHaAUA) 4| p12X(6.6xP6.6)x25! C3604

22 801009129169 |BEE-7° 4|EMn cu

23 801002135149 | ZN#EF1-7" m | P9%E3371-7° A(@15x0.3t) (F3/m)

24 | 801002132119 |ZMRiEF1-7" m | 9h4E2371-7 Ad(p17x0.27t) (F3/m)

25 801140099169 | 7" I 5|M12x40 SUS304

26 801032295169 | #-Ahy7° Uyy* 1|100mm(GHV-7.5/11kWF) FC

27 801121374199 |/°v3y 1| p140xp172x1t(57%) A-y-b

28 801143164259 |BAINMAL (IF1EERAT) 1|M6x8 C3604

29 801009296159 | k-1 1% 1% | 801x180L

30 801050000049 | E-57°34yh 1 FC

31 801122173199 |0Uy) 1|V-225(222.5xp6) NBR

32 801053000049 | (R 1|KA315-JTXLOO (B.C)




N TR 1 KTZ411-52/62

EHENo. :p) BE A% - - EERTEE
KTZ-42-1-1 11KW 200V 100mm - -
No. BRES mé B g k%=1
33 801143125249 | A/MaL 1310/ FERA) 2| Max14 SWRM
34 | 801142198129 |igfme 1| #6306F8 SK5
35 801052109149 | & 1|630622C3
36 801122245139 |0Uy)® 1|71.4x93.1 NBR
37 801058000369 | U-I#4R:&7° -+ 1| p96x(224.5x1.6t 1 YIAFN
38 801055002619 |E#ETF 148
39 801147139109 | @it~ 1| 7x7x28L(MfE) SUS420
40 801056007279 |EEF 1%
41 801121504109 | L&B/KE&I° v$y 1|KTZ411/61188 NBR
42 801064000049 | E-57L-4 1 FC
43 801140080149 |7 I 4|M10x45 SUS304
44 | 801142164199 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS304
45 801140000069 |7 I((E1a/FRESAT) 4|M6x12 SWCH
46 801052001089 |## 1|63092ZC3(SRL)
47 801122285159 |0OUY)" 1|155x@3.1 NBR
48 801060001399  |A*PY7* 195" v5* 1 FC
49 801140269199 | 7<AyNfdi It 4|M8x25 SUS304
50 801025000739 | MZAly- 1|H-30TSLEL sic
51 801143070239 |~/hAL 2 [ M5x6(21975° 1y7°) SWRM
52 801030142119 | MM75- 1|H-30(A)(T)H falfs
53 801143070109 |B~/MaAL 6 | M5x6 SWRM
54 | 801030147169 |v-IAbyIC 1|HT-3035/ SPCC
55 801122285159 |0y 1|155x@3.1 NBR
56 801121503199 | FaB/KEEA v+ 1|KTZ411/6118Y NBR
57 801029333179 | M-y 1|KTZ47.5/611% FC
58 801142163189 |(FrER 4|m8 SUS304
59 801140055109 | /<A b 4|M8x25 SUS304
60 801121247129 |/°yiy 1| 12.3xp18x2t e Uy-b
61 801035113189 |3y 55" 1| M12x14(A< M) SUS304
62 801071198199 | &#A)-7" 1| p25x@35x17I(YN° 1) SUS403
63 801020001069 | y7°4-yuy* 1|KTZ411/61185(5" pydofd) FC
64 | 801142164199 |(FramEs 2|(M10 SUS304
65 801140449159 | A< hb 2|M10x140 SUS304
66 801122360159 |0Yys" 1]46.5x92.5 NBR
67 801026238129 |5t" YAy 1| GHV/GHZ-7.5/11kWE! SUS304
68 801040107289 |JIMREHEES $25.2x(38x0.3t SUS304
69 801021K86179 |II4REE(50HZAA) 1|KTZ411-528 HiCrFC
69 801021K87189 |JJ4REE(60HZFA) 1|KTZ411-628 HICrFC
70 801047105149 | JIRER UAREN - 1|No.4(22) SPC
71 801141009389 |7 ffyh 1|M20(3%&) SUS304




N TR 1 KTZ411-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - - EERTEE
KTZ-42-1-1 11KW 200V 100mm - -
No. BmES e R g Lz 1=1
72 801141034169 |/"A%Kyb 1[(M20 SUS304
73 801120111139 | #5353y - vy P221xp268x0.3t Y-
74 801022000589 | #733uHN" - 1|KTZ47.5/41184(5" vy734) FCD
75 801142128249 |FEEE 3|M10 SPC
76 801140075169 |7<Ai It 3|M10x25 SUS304
77 801142128249 |FE&E 3|M10 SPC
78 801144000579 | A9yM i b 3|M10x124(26/14) SUS410
79 801023489119 | AM~+ 1|KTZ47.5/4118(p12) SPCC
80 801049133209 | AN -TRIEMR 1| KRS-C3/A38Y SPC
81 801142128249 |FE&E 3|M10 SPC
82 801141006779 |7<A&tyb 3|M10 S45C
<°y30UY ey b>
801173000449 | \°y+y0U»T tyh 1K [ (*ED)
19 801122128199 | A9y74Y7° K" yIA0UYY* 1|G-85(84.4xp3.1) NBR
27 801121374199  |i-Ahy7°Uss\° vy 1| p140xp172x1t(557) A-5-h
31 801122173199 | E-97" 3y ME-57V-LOVYT" 1|V-225(222.5xp6) NBR
36 801122245139 | _L&EBEHZOUYY" 1(71.4x¢3.1 NBR
41 801121504109 | _EBBKEEN vy 1|KTZ411/6118Y NBR
47 801122285159 | E-97V-4/Br.\93" 9" OYYs* 1|155xp3.1 NBR
55 801122285159 | Br\vy Y7 /AMM-57" OYYT* 1|155xp3.1 NBR
56 801121503199 | T&BKEEN vy 1|KTZ411/6118Y NBR
60 801121247129 |:F/7° 37 vy 1(p12.3x¢p18x2t LU
66 801122360159 |3t UYRYYT OUYY* 1(46.5x@2.5 NBR
b)) |37 3= 5-t*VG32 760ml
<PIREHRETE>
801183009129 |INREEIkETE 1|AZ! No.4 1"1/4" FC




